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Spending by PFMA schedule

3A 326,5

Composition of receipts

Transfers

Sales of G&S

Interest & dividends

Fin transactions

80,8

229,4

7,3

1,4

Functional grouping

Economic development 326,5

 R billion
 R million
 R thousand

Quarter

2 

Entity

South African Weather Service 

Department

Forestry, Fisheries and the Environm… 

Cluster

All 

Approved receipts
658,9 48,4%

Approved spending
838,6 38,9%

Surplus/(deficit)
-179,7

Composition of spending

CoE

Goods & services

Capital

149,4

131,1

45,9

Consolidation

Expenditure

Receipts

Surplus/(deficit)

658,9

838,6

-179,7

329,4

419,6

-90,1

318,8

326,5

-7,7

-10,6

-93,1

82,4

Approved Forecast YTD Variance
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Actual vs Forecast

658,9
329,4

318,8
-10,6

Approved Forecast YTD Variance

Top 5 Receipts

Transfers Sales of
G&S

Interest &
dividends

Fin
transacti…

229,4

80,8

7,3 1,4

Top 10 Entities

South African Weather Service 318,8

Quarter

2 

Cluster

All 

Department

Forestry, Fisheries and the Environm… 

Entity

South African Weather Service 

 R billion
 R million
 R thousand

Top 5 Transfers

Departme…
transfers

Local
non-gover…

donors

208,6

20,8

48,3%

Approved sales of G&S
167,2

Receipts
Level 3 Approved YTD % YTD

 

Transfers 486,6 229,4 71,9%
Sales of G&S 167,2 80,8 25,3%
Interest & dividends 5,2 7,3 2,3%
Fin transactions   1,4 0,4%
Total 658,9 318,8 100,0%

47,1%
Approved transfers

486,6

Composition of receipts

71,9%

25,3%

2,3%

Transfers

Sales of G&S

Interest & d…

Fin transacti…
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Composition of spending

45,8%

40,2%

14,1%

CoE

Goods & serv…

Capital

Top 5 Goods & services

CoE Goods &
services

Capital

149,4
131,1

45,9

Spending
Level 3 Approved YTD % YTD

 

CoE 325,9 149,4 45,8%
Goods & services 229,0 131,1 40,2%
Capital 283,6 45,9 14,1%
Total 838,6 326,5 100,0%

Capital assets

Machinery an…
45,9

142,1

YTD Forecast
Top 10 Entities

South African Weather Service 326,5

Quarter

2 

Cluster

All 

Department

Forestry, Fisheries and the Environm… 

Entity

South African Weather Service 

 R billion
 R million
 R thousand45,9%

Approved CoE
325,9 57,3%

Approved G&S
229,0 48,4%

Approved transfers
1 317,8

Actual vs Forecast

838,6
419,6

326,5
-93,1

Approved Forecast YTD Variance


